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Women / 4 / SR C1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Reyes371
Acrosports Gym

9.550 9.225 9.5509.475 37.800
2 13T 3 2 1 

1 

Abigail Jacoby391
AIM Athletics

9.600 9.500 9.6509.000 37.750
1 3T 12T 1 2 

2 

Madison Lewis239
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.525 9.4259.375 37.675
8 2 6 4 3 

3 

Shelby Hawes194
Alamo Gymnastics

9.400 9.375 9.3009.450 37.525
5T 9 4 8T 4 

4 

Kairey Marks215
Discover Gymnastics

9.400 9.500 9.3259.275 37.500
5T 3T 7 7 5 

5 

Ava Myers356
Flipnastics

9.475 9.200 9.4009.075 37.150
4 15 10 5 6 

6 

Ella Flowers146
HHGC Elite

9.500 9.225 9.3759.000 37.100
3 13T 12T 6 7 

7 

Caia Hernandez255
Texas Dreams

9.050 9.550 9.2509.100 36.950
15T 1 9 10T 8 

8 

Allison Dulworth124
Olympo

9.300 9.400 9.3008.750 36.750
9T 6* 16 8T 9T

9T

Emma Flores111
Zero Gravity

9.050 9.400 9.2509.050 36.750
15T 6* 11 10T 9T

9T

McKayla Toomey392
AIM Athletics

9.375 9.350 8.5509.400 36.675
7 10T 5 18 11 

11 

Christine Schmidt410
World Champion Centr

9.300 9.000 9.0509.250 36.600
9T 17T 8 14 12 

12 

Maddie Lozzano229
DGA

8.950 9.000 9.0009.600 36.550
18 17T 1 15T 13 

13 

Talia Stoller390
Infinite Bounds

8.850 9.475 8.8259.000 36.150
19 5 12T 17 14 

14 

Allison Williams434
Rowland/Ballard

9.150 9.350 9.1508.225 35.875
13T 10T 18 12T 15 

15 

Ava Aldridge191
Woodlands Gymnastics

9.250 9.100 9.1508.175 35.675
12 16 19 12T 16 

16 

Emily Charanza109
Zero Gravity

9.300 8.350 9.4758.375 35.500
9T 19T 17 3 17 

17 

Sophia Carballo192
Woodlands Gymnastics

8.500 8.350 9.0009.550 35.400
20 19T 2 15T 18 

18 

Michaela McCall266
Pearland Elite

9.050 9.400 7.6508.850 34.950
15T 6T 15 20 19 

19 

Wren Noyes139
Above The Bar

9.150 9.300 8.3508.050 34.850
13T 12 20 19 20 

20 
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